FCIAC Tennis Standings

Girls’ Tennis

Boys’ Tennis

Matches through Thurs., May 8

West Division
Greenwich
Ridgefield
Trumbull
Westhill
Danbury
Norwalk
Stamford
Central

East Division
Staples

New Canaan
Darien
Fairfield-Warde
Fairfield-Ludlowe
Wilton

McMahon

Trinity Catholic
St. Joseph

FCIAC
12-1
7-4
7-7
5-8
4-10
3-10
3-12
0-13

13-0
12-2
11-3
11-3
9-5
8-5
5-9
2-11
1-11

Matches through Thurs., May 8

West Division
Greenwich
Staples
Ridgefield
Westhill
Trumbull
Danbury
Stamford
Norwalk

East Division
New Canaan
Darien
Fairfield-Warde
Wilton
Fairfield-Ludlowe
St. Joseph

Trinity Catholic
McMahon

FCIAC
13-0
11-2
10-2
8-5

6-8

3-8
2-14
0-12

12-1

3-10
1-13



