## **FCIAC Tennis Standings**

Boys'	<b>Tennis</b>
-------	---------------

## Girls' Tennis

Matches through Thurs., May 8		Matches through Th	Matches through Thurs., May 8	
<b>West Division</b>	<b>FCIAC</b>	<b>West Division</b>	<b>FCIAC</b>	
Greenwich	12-1	Greenwich	13-0	
Ridgefield	7-4	Staples	11-2	
Trumbull	7-7	Ridgefield	10-2	
Westhill	5-8	Westhill	8-5	
Danbury	4-10	Trumbull	6-8	
Norwalk	3-10	Danbury	3-8	
Stamford	3-12	Stamford	2-14	
Central	0-13	Norwalk	0-12	
<b>East Division</b>		East Division		
Staples	13-0	New Canaan	12-1	
New Canaan	12-2	Darien	8-4	
Darien	11-3	Fairfield-Warde	8-5	
Fairfield-Warde	11-3	Wilton	6-5	
Fairfield-Ludlowe	9-5	Fairfield-Ludlowe	7-6	
Wilton	8-5	St. Joseph	4-7	
McMahon	5-9	Trinity Catholic	3-10	
Trinity Catholic	2-11	McMahon	1-13	

1-11

St. Joseph

## Tolastic Athi v.fciac.net